
District 94 Annuaire Pratique Féminine Saison 2022/23

CLUB N° Affiliation Responsable Téléphone Email

AS ORLY 551086 BERREBI BRIAN 06 48 07 63 58 bb.berrebi@gmail.com

CHARENTON CAP 500012 GOURDOU JP 07 60 61 30 20 500012@lpiff.fr

CLUB OLYMPIQUE DE VINCENNES 500138 MHADJOU WILLIAM 06 63 72 75 06 secretariat.covincennes@gmail.com

ES VITRY 529210 AUBRY CARINI AURELIEN 06 50 77 99 94 aubrycarini@gmail.com

FC MAISONS-ALFORT 542388 COMPERE STEEVE 06 62 99 27 37 steevego@hotmail.com

RC JOINVILLE 537053 NOEL CLAUDIA 06 50 18 65 00 rcjsecretariat@gmail.com

THIAIS FC 512963 CHOQUET PASCALE 06 73 73 20 66 tfcpascale@gmail.com

US FONTENAY 523873 DARAME IBRAHIM 06 69 09 27 22 ibeducateur@gmail.com

US IVRY 523411 ALIAS ROSELINE 06 61 66 12 11 alias.roseline@gmail.com

US LUSITANOS SAINT MAUR 526258 JOËL ZOLA 06 84 75 15 39 polefeminin@uslusitanos.fr

USCL 500689 STÉPHANE CALÉGARI 06 10 21 78 64 association@uscl.fr

VGA SAINT MAUR FF 739890 RABUSSEAU BERENICE 06 44 18 09 58 vga-footfeminin@orange.fr

CLUB N° Affiliation Responsable Téléphone Email

A.A.S. FRESNES 500494 FRADIN ANDRÉA 07 60 50 05 47 fradin.andreaa@gmail.com

AS ORLY 551086 GONZALEZ KEVIN 06 33 18 49 92 kevin.gonzalez1991@hotmail.fr

ATHLETIC CLUB GENTILLY 590215 LAVOL BRYCE 06 95 92 09 16 acgentilly@gmail.com

CHARENTON CAP 500012 GOURDOU JP 07 60 61 30 20 500012@lpiff.fr

CLUB OLYMPIQUE DE VINCENNES 500138 MHADJOU WILLIAM 06 63 72 75 06 secretariat.covincennes@gmail.com

ÉCOLE PLESSÉENNE DE FOOTBALL 563822 TREMEL ALYSSIA 06 21 69 16 53 epf.asso@leplessistrevise.fr

ES VITRY 529210 AUBRY CARINI AURELIEN 06 50 77 99 94 aubrycarini@gmail.com

FC MAISONS-ALFORT 542388 COMPERE STEEVE 06 62 99 27 37 steevego@hotmail.com

FOOTBALL CLUB DE NOGENT 514388 FONTAINE JEAN MICHEL 06 23 10 45 05 footballclubnogent@gmail.com

RC JOINVILLE 537053 AFKIR SOFIA 06 34 21 52 97 rcjsecretariat@gmail.com

THIAIS FC 512963 CHOQUET PASCALE 06 73 73 20 66 Tfcfem@gmail.com

US FONTENAY 523873 DARAME IBRAHIM 06 69 09 27 22 ibeducateur@gmail.com

US LUSITANOS SAINT MAUR 526258 JOËL ZOLA 06 84 75 15 39 polefeminin@uslusitanos.fr

US ORMESSON FOOTBALL 510193 MR PASCAL DEBULY 06 70 06 83 98 secretariat.uso.foot@gmail.com

USCL 500689 STÉPHANE CALÉGARI 06 10 21 78 64 association@uscl.fr

VGA SAINT MAUR FF 739890 AKPALI AUGUSTIN 06 10 40 43 54 vga-footfeminin@orange.fr

VILLENEUVE ACADEMIE FC 860294 AKKUNDE FERDINAND 06 59 26 07 08 villeneuveafc@gmail.com

CLUB N° Affiliation Responsable Téléphone Email

A.A.S. FRESNES 500494 BAH MAÏMOUNA 06 59 27 14 03 bahmaimouna94260@gmail.com

APAC CHAMPIGNY 532125 PEREIRA FERNAND 06 28 51 55 35 fernand.o@hotmail.fr

AS ORLY 551086 GONZALEZ KEVIN 06 33 18 49 92 kevin.gonzalez1991@hotmail.fr

ATHLETIC CLUB GENTILLY 590215 LAVOL BRYCE 06 95 92 09 16 acgentilly@gmail.com

CA HAY LES ROSES 500716 BASSAM IBRAHIM 06 98 96 06 23 bassam.21@icloud.com

CHARENTON CAP 500012 GOURDOU JP 07 60 61 30 20 500012@lpiff.fr

CLUB OLYMPIQUE DE VINCENNES 500138 MHADJOU WILLIAM 06 63 72 75 06 secretariat.covincennes@gmail.com

CO CACHAN 500752 GALOKO MOHAMMADOU 06 61 41 51 92 coachmamad@gmail.com

ÉCOLE PLESSÉENNE DE FOOTBALL 563822 KEVIN 06 74 38 18 65 epf.asso@leplessistrvise.fr

ES VITRY 529210 AUBRY CARINI AURELIEN 06 50 77 99 94 aubrycarini@gmail.com

FC MAISONS-ALFORT 542388 COMPERE STEEVE 06 62 99 27 37 steevego@hotmail.com

FOOTBALL CLUB DE NOGENT 514388 FONTAINE JEAN MICHEL 06 23 10 45 05 footballclubnogent@gmail.com

RC JOINVILLE 537053 AFKIR SOFIA 06 34 21 52 97 rcjsecretariat@gmail.com

THIAIS FC 512963 CHOQUET PASCALE 06 73 73 20 66 Tfcfem@gmail.com

US FONTENAY 523873 JALLOH SIRAJOR 07 82 87 50 87 silajho@gmail.com

US IVRY 523411 WOOCK CORALIE 07 66 75 60 65 coralie.woock@gmail.com

US LUSITANOS SAINT MAUR 526258 JOËL ZOLA 06 84 75 15 39 polefeminin@uslusitanos.fr

US ORMESSON FOOTBALL 510193 MR PASCAL DEBULY 06 70 06 83 98 secretariat.uso.foot@gmail.com

USCL 500689 STEPHANE.CALEGARI 06 10 21 64 78 association@uscl.fr

VGA SAINT MAUR FF 739890 RABUSSEAU BERENICE 06 44 18 09 58 vga-footfeminin@orange.fr

VILLENEUVE ACADEMIE FC 860294 KASANGO RANDY 06 62 90 29 61 villeneuveafc@gmail.com

CLUB N° Affiliation Responsable Téléphone Email

A.A.S. FRESNES 500494 SOUMARE SAFIETOU 07 67 13 67 31 safietou.soumare94@gmail.com

ASF LE PERREUX 540651 DIDIER TOQUET 06 73 45 53 10 asf94leperreux@gmail.com

ATHLETIC CLUB GENTILLY 590215 LAVOL BRYCE 06 95 92 09 16 acgentilly@gmail.com

CA HAY LES ROSES 500716 BASSAM IBRAHIM 06 98 96 06 23 bassam.21@icloud.com

CLUB OLYMPIQUE DE VINCENNES 500138 MHADJOU WILLIAM 06 63 72 75 06 secretariat.covincennes@gmail.com

CO CACHAN 500752 GALOKO MOHAMMADOU 06 61 41 51 92 coachmamad@gmail.com

ÉCOLE PLESSÉENNE DE FOOTBALL 563822 MIGUEL BERNARDO 06 77 38 62 20 epf.asso@leplessistrevise.fr

FC BOISSY 500651 CAMARA DIADE 06 61 09 56 36 fcboissy@lpiff.fr

FC MAISONS-ALFORT 542388 COMPERE STEEVE 06 62 99 27 37 steevego@hotmail.com

FOOTBALL CLUB DE NOGENT 514388 FONTAINE JEAN MICHEL 06 23 10 45 05 footballclubnogent@gmail.com

US IVRY 523411 ALIAS ROSELINE 06 61 66 12 11 alias.roseline@gmail.com

VALENTON FA 527735 HAMOUCHE ZAHIR 07 82 02 81 81 527735@lpiff.fr

CLUB N° Affiliation Responsable Téléphone Email

APAC CHAMPIGNY 532125 PEREIRA FERNAND 06 28 51 55 35 fernand.o@hotmail.fr

ES VITRY 529210 AUBRY CARINI AURELIEN 06 50 77 99 94 aubrycarini@gmail.com

FC MAISONS-ALFORT 542388 COMPERE STEEVE 06 62 99 27 37 steevego@hotmail.com

FOOTBALL CLUB DE NOGENT 514388 DIAZ FREDERIC 06 50 44 76 44 footballclubnogent@gmail.com

SUCY FC 521870 VERONIQUE PISTONI 06 15 44 60 91 v.pistonimp@gmail.com

THIAIS FC 512963 CHOQUET PASCALE 06 73 73 20 66 Tfcfem@gmail.com

US FONTENAY 523873 JALLOH SIRAJOR 07 82 87 50 87 silajho@gmail.com
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